
Westbrooke Village  
2018 – 2019 Calendar of Events 

 

Friday, August 17, 2019 @ 5:30 Annual Open House 

Thursday, August 21, 2019 @ 5:00  Boys II Men/GOTR Parent Meeting 

Monday, August 27, 2019 Fall Picture Day 

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 @ 5:00 pm Camp Kern Parent Meeting 

Friday, September 7, 2018 (11:15-1:15) Grandparent’s Day Lunch Bunch 

Wednesday, September 19, 2018  @ 10:00 am Annual Title 1 Meeting (Library) 

Thursday, September 20, 2018 @ 5:00 pm  Final Camp Kern Parent Meeting 

Saturday, September 29, 2018 @ 10:00 am Trotwood Community Family Reunion Parade 

Friday, October 5, 2018 @ 5:00 pm  Fall Family Movie Night 

 Monday, October 22, 2018 @ 4:00 – 7:00   Parent/Teacher Conference Night (Bldg.) 

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 @ 4:00 – 7:00 Parent/Teacher Conference Night (Bldg.) 

Friday, October 26, 2018 No School/Teacher Comp Day 

Thursday, November 1, 2018 @ 8:30 am First Qtr. Honor Roll Breakfast 

Friday, November 13, 2018 @ 10:00 am School-Wide Spelling Bee 

November 19 – 23, 2019 Thanksgiving Break 

Wednesday, December 6, 2018 @ 5:00 – 7:00 Fun w/The Arts at Madison Park 

December 19 – December 31, 2018 Christmas Break 

Friday, January 11, 2019 @ 8:30 am 2nd Qtr. Honor Roll Breakfast  

Thursday, January 17, 2019 @ 9:30 School-Wide Science Fair 

Thursday, January 17, 2019 @ 5:30 Hot Chocolate and Hypothesis/Family Game Night 

Thursday, January 21, 2019 No School/MLK Holiday 

Monday, February 11, 2019 @ 4:00 – 7:30 Parent/Teacher Conference Night (Bldg.) 

Wednesday, February 13, 2019 @ 4:00 – 7:30 Parent/Teacher Conference Night (Bldg.) 

Friday, February 15, 2019 No School/Teacher Comp Day 

Monday, February 18, 2019 No School/President’s Holiday 

Friday, February 22, 2019 4th Annual Parent Sweetheart Dance (Gym) 

Thursday, February 28, 2019 @ 2:00 pm Black History Program 

Friday, March 8, 2019 Read Across America Read-In 

Friday, March 15, 2019 @ 8:30 am 3rd Qtr. Honor Roll Breakfast 

Monday, April 1 – 5, 2019 Spring Break 

Friday, April 12, 2019 @ 5:30 pm Spring Family Movie Night (Gym) 

Friday, April 12, 2019 @ 5:30 pm Summer Programming Sign-Ups 

Wednesday, May 10, 2019 @ 7:00 – 8:30 pm Annual School-Wide Play (Gym) 

Thursday, May 16, 2019 @ 5:30 pm B.O.Y.S to Men Recognition Ceremony (Gym) 

Friday, May 17, 2019 Annual Field Day 

Monday, May 20, 2019  Annual Principal’s Cook-out 

Thursday, May 23, 2019 @ 8:30 am 4th Qtr. Honor Roll Breakfast 

Friday, May 24, 2019 Last Day for Students  

Tuesday, May 28, 2019 Last Day for Teachers 
 

*Evening Events held after 5:00 pm are highlighted in Red 


